ADULT PROGRAMMES

WHAT'S NEW

EC PRICE LIST UPDATE 2025

GENERAL

English for Writing with Al - New Special Focus Course
Available in: London, Vancouver and Malta

*  ECxFutureLearn - Available as an add on.

* ECEscapes
» New Destinations added: Montreal and Dublin
« ‘Get Ready to Explore’ sessions - Removed
« One week course price added
o Packages now also include Course Materials and Transport
e Recommended minimum age changed from 45 to 50

ECUSA

FACTS & FEES

* ALL USA: Course Materials price change
1-11 weeks: $10 per week
12 - 23 weeks: $120
24+ weeks: $140

COURSES

e Virtual Internships Flat fee for all USA — $1,300

* Los Angeles, San Francisco, San Diego: 10% decrease on all
course prices

* ALL USA: General English 20 courses now called Vacation English

* Academic Year (24+ weeks): Please find prices as an additional
column in the Courses table for each destination

EC NEW YORK

COURSES
*  Exam Preparation TOEFL: Minimum course duration: 4 = 2

ACCOMMODATION
ADDED
* Mansfield Student Residence, Semi-Private and Single Rooms

EC NEW YORK 30+

FACTS & FEES
* EC Escapes Programme: 3rd March — 25th April

EC CANADA

FACTS & FEES

* English Course Materials
1-11 weeks: $10 per week
12 - 23 weeks: $120
24+ weeks: $140

* Optional Student Insurance updated

$30 per week (student maximum age 64)

$58 per week (student maximum age 65-70)
COURSES
«  Virtual Internships Flat fee for all Canada - $1,600

EC MONTREAL

FACTS & FEES

* EC Escapes Programme Dates: 13 October — 5 December
¢ French Course materials included in price for 2025
COURSES

ADDED

* EC Escapes Programme

ACCOMMODATION

REMOVED

*  Gramercy Shared Apartment

*  Grey Nuns Summer Residence

e Trylon Apartment

EC TORONTO

FACTS & FEES

e Provincial Letter of Attestation Fee $110 (Plus 10% tuition deposit)

COURSES

REMOVED

*  University Pathway Programme — Removed

*  University Admission Service with Partnered Universities only.
No longer available for Non Partner University Applications

ACCOMMODATION

REMOVED

*  Downtown Toronto Shared Apartment

*  HOEM Residence

EC TORONTO 30+

FACTS & FEES
*  Provincial Letter of Attestation Fee $110 (Plus 10% tuition deposit)

EC VANCOUVER

COURSES

REMOVED

¢ University Pathway Programme — Removed

* University Admission Service with Partnered Universities only.
No longer available for Non Partner University Applications

ACCOMMODATION



ADULT PROGRAMMES

WHAT'S NEW

REMOVED
* Richards & Pender Shared Apartment: Twin room, shared
bathroom, self-catering

EC UK

FACTS & FEES

¢ Course Materials
1-11 weeks: £7 per week
12 - 23 weeks: £84
24+ weeks: £105

COURSES
e Virtual Internships Flat fee for all UK — £995

ECLONDON

ACCOMMODATION
NAME CHANGE
¢ Scape Canada Water = Summer Residence

ECLONDON 30+

FACTS AND FEES
* EC Escapes Programme Dates: 18th August — 10th October

EC CAMBRIDGE

ACCOMMODATION
REMOVED

*  Summer Residences — Cambridge City Rooms by Payman Club

EC BRIGHTON
ACCOMMODATION

NAME CHANGE

* North Laine Young Adult Residence 16-17 = Young Adult
Summer Residence

*  North Laine Residence 18+ = Summer Residence 18+
REMOVED
¢ Student Residences — Britannia Study Hotel — Mitre House

EC BRISTOL

ACCOMMODATION
NAME CHANGE
* Unite House Summer Residence = Summer Residence

EC MANCHESTER
ACCOMMODATION

NAME CHANGE
¢ Parkway Gate Summer Residence = Summer Residence

EC MALTA

EC MALTA

COURSES

e Virtual Internships Flat fee for Malta —€1,100
ACCOMMODATION

REMOVED
¢ Campus Hub Residence,Single room, Shared Bathroom

EC MALTA 30+

FACTS & FEES
* EC Escapes Programme Dates: 28th April - 20th June |
29th September - 7th November

EC IRELAND

ECDUBLIN

FACTS & FEES
*  Class Size Average: 16 = 11

COURSES

e Virtual Internships Flat fee for Dublin — €1,100
REMOVED

e Cambridge Exam Preparation Course

EC DUBLIN 30+

FACTS & FEES

* EC Escapes Programme Dates: 23rd June — 15th August
COURSES

ADDED

* Guaranteed Morning Start Supplement

* EC Escapes Programme

ACCOMMODATION

REMOVED

* Student Residence — Kavanagh Court Residence
*  Summer Residence — LIV Dublin

EC SOUTH AFRICA

EC CAPE TOWN 30+

FACTS & FEES

*  EC Escapes Programme Dates: 30 Dec 2024 - 28 Feb 2025 |
8 Dec 2025 - 30 Jan 2026

COURSES

¢ Virtual Internships Flat fee for Cape Town —€1,100



